Features
300 watts peak pulse power (tp = 8/20μs)
Unidirectional & Bidirectional Configurations
Working Voltages: 3.3V, 5V, 12V, 15V, 24V and 36V
Low clamping voltages
Low Leakage Current
Response Time is Typically < 1 ns
AEC-Q101 qualified  (Automotive grade with suffix " Q".)

(μA)
Typical
Capacitance
DC=0V
CJ@ 1 MHz
(pF)
Maximum
Capacitance
DC=0V
CJ@ 1 MHz
(pF)
EPSM03C 3.3 4.0 25 15 1 200 240
EPSM03C-B 3.3 4.0 25 15 1 100 120
EPSM05C 5 6.0 20 25 1 150 180
EPSM05C-B 5 6.0 20 25 1 75 90
EPSM12C 12 13.3 12 30 1 50 60
EPSM12C-B 12 13.3 12 30 1 30 36
EPSM15C 15 16.7 10 35 1 45 55
EPSM15C-B 15 16.7 10 35 1 25 30
EPSM24C 24 26.7 6 55 1 30 40
EPSM24C-B 24 26.7 6 55 1 15 20
EPSM36C 36 40 6 95 1 25 30
EPSM36C-B 36 40 6 95 1 15 18
Absolute Maximum Rating
Rating Symbol Value Units
Peak Pulse Power（tp=8/20μs） PPP 300 Watts
Lead Soldering Temperature TL 260(10sec) °C